
Mahakoshal Express (PT)/12189 - SF - WCR 
KSV/Kosi Kalan to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin 

2h 30m - 93 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JBP Jabalpur 18:10 6 1 0 82 411 WCR
2 SHR Sihora Road 18:38 18:40 2m 1 1 38 90 388 WCR
3 KTE Katni Junction 19:15 19:20 5m 2 1 91 79 381 WCR
4 MYR Maihar 20:08 20:10 2m 1 1 154 53 353 WCR
5 STA Satna Junction 20:50 20:55 5m 2 1 189 52 315 WCR
6 JTW Jaitwar 21:18 21:20 2m 2 1 209 69 302 WCR
7 MJG Majhagawan 21:38 21:40 2m 1 1 230 54 360 WCR
8 CKTD Chitrakutdham Karwi 22:50 22:52 2m 1 1 294 89 142 NCR
9 ATE Atarra 23:17 23:19 2m 1 1 331 58 134 NCR
10 BNDA Banda 23:52 23:57 5m 1 1 363 62 123 NCR
11 MBA Mahoba Junction 00:49 00:51 2m 1 2 416 33 NCR
12 BTX Bela Tal 01:46 01:48 2m 1 2 446 91 200 NCR
13 HPP Harpalpur 02:03 02:05 2m 1 2 469 43 210 NCR
14 MRPR Mau Ranipur 02:34 02:36 2m 1 2 490 74 207 NCR
15 NEW Niwari 03:03 03:05 2m 1 2 523 53 246 NCR
16 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 03:40 03:48 8m 4,5 2 554 71 258 NCR
17 DAA Datia 04:09 04:11 2m 1 2 579 87 264 NCR
18 DBA Dabra 04:32 04:34 2m 1 2 609 58 207 NCR
19 GWL Gwalior Junction 05:18 05:20 2m 2 2 651 83 212 NCR
20 MRA Morena 05:48 05:50 2m 2,3 2 690 38 175 NCR
21 DHO Dholpur Junction 06:32 06:34 2m 1 2 717 96 175 NCR
22 AGC Agra Cantt. 07:07 07:12 5m 3 2 769 30 167 NCR
23 RKM Raja Ki Mandi 07:20 07:22 2m 1 2 773 90 166 NCR
24 MTJ Mathura Junction 07:55 08:00 5m 2 2 823 89 177 NCR
25 KSV Kosi Kalan 08:28 08:30 2m 1 2 865 37 189 NCR
26 PWL Palwal 09:38 09:40 2m 4 2 907 106 199 NR
27 BVH Ballabh Garh 09:52 09:54 2m 3 2 928 36 204 NR
28 FDB Faridabad 10:07 10:09 2m 2 2 936 25 302 NR
29 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 11:00 8 2 957 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (11:09)

Jun 03 2024 (11:09)

1

1


